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Nom, prénom
MOTTIEZ GILLES
GIROD LOiC
AEBI ANTOINE
DEBONS GUéRIN
DUFAUX LOiS
SCHRIBER NOAH
JACOBS JOHAN
GRAB JOEL

RYF JORIS
M&DER GINO
GULL KIM

FROIDEVAUX ROBIN

BARD ROMAIN
JACQUIER STEVEN
GAUTHIER LUC
ROY JASON
UHLMANN SVEN
SCYBOZ SIMON
KUHN KEVIN
THOMA DARIO
SPESCHA URSIN

GULLER NOEL

Localité Canton Pays
COLLONGES VS Sul
ST-PREX VD Sul
SUCHY VD Sul
SION VS Sul
AIGLE VD Sul
BERN BE Sul
BERG AM IRCHEL ZH Sul
EBMATINGEN ZH Sul
GRAaNICHEN AG Sul
WIEDLISBACH BE Sul
NaNIKON ZH Sul
ST-SAPHORIN/MORGES VD Sul
SORENS FR Sul
SAVIeSE VS Sul
??2? FRA
22?22 FRA
BASEL AG Sul
BULLE FR Sul
GIBSWIL-RIED ZH Sul
WALENSTADT SG Sul
SEVGEIN GR Sul
DOTTINGEN AG Sul

Annéee

1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998

Points

677
642
570
532
277
261
180
175
173
170
165
97
95
93
90
89
88
87
80
80
80
80

NBC
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Ecart

35
107
145
400
416
497
502
504
507
512
580
582
584
587
588
589
590
597
597
597
597

Corb
100
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95
93
90
89

Col
100
95
97
93
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Mout
100
95
97
93
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Sion

Chav
100
95
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90
100
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